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УВАГА!
При монтажі ручок вітрини

ОБОВ'ЯЗКОВО
ЗАСТОСУВАТИ ПРОКЛАДКИ o26 i o1 !

ВНИМАНИЕ!
При монтаже ручек витрины

ОБЯЗАТЕЛЬНО
ПРИМЕНЕНИЕ ПРОКЛАДОК o26 и o1 !

e5

a43
e5 b18

a43

§10

§10

c399

b18
a43

a11

b4

b4

b4

a11

a11

a11

a43

a43

a43

b18

b18

b18

p6

p6

p6

p6

o26

o1

o1
j3

j3

c399

o26

o1

o1
j3

j3

14

15

13

13

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

4

16

16

k27

b18

p6

1

49 mm

1
3

7
 m

m

оклеена
Поверхность

поверхня
Обклеєна

16
b18

p6

1

49 mm

1
3

7
 m

m

оклеена
Поверхность

поверхня
Обклеєна

16


